
 

ATU GENERAL EDUCATION COURSES CATEGORIZED BY GOALS 
 

1. Communicate Effectively 
a. Written Communication 

 
AGBU 2063: Principles of Agricultural Macroeconomics 
AGBU 2073: Principles of Agricultural Microeconomics 
ENGL 1013: Composition I 
ENGL 1023: Composition II 
HIST 1903: Survey of American History 
HIST 2003: US History to 1877 
HIST 2013: US History since 1877 
HIST 2043: Honors US History to 1877 
COMM 1003: Introduction to Communication 
LEAD 1003: Introduction to Leadership 

 
1. Communicate Effectively 

b. Oral Communication 
 

COMM 2003: Public Speaking 
COMM 2173: Business and Professional Speaking 
LEAD 1003: Introduction to Leadership 
TH 2273: Introduction to Theatre 

 
2. Think Critically 
 

AGBU 2063: Principles of Agricultural Macroeconomics 
AGBU 2073: Principles of Agricultural Microeconomics 
ENGL 1013: Composition I 
ENGL 1023: Composition II 
ENGL 2003: Introduction to World Literature 
ENGL 2013: Introduction to American Literature 
ENGL 2023: Honors Introduction to World Literature 
ENGL 2173: Introduction to Film (paired with JOUR 2173: 
Introduction to Film, via the course objectives form 
submitted during Fall 2020) 
ENGL 2183: Honors Introduction to Film 
AMST 2003: American Studies 
BIOL 1014: Introduction to Biological Sciences 
ENVS 1004: Principles of Environmental Science 
GEOL 1004: Essentials of Earth Science 
GEOL 1014: Physical Geology 
GEOL 2024: Historical Geology 
GEOG 2013: Regional Geography of the World 
HIST 1903: Survey of American History 
HIST 2003: US History to 1877 
HIST 2013: US History since 1877 
HIST 2043: Honors US History to 1877 
PHIL 2003: Introduction to Philosophy 
PHIL 2043: Honors Introduction to Philosophy 
PHIL 2053: Introduction to Critical Thinking 
COMM 2003: Public Speaking 
ANTH 1213: Introduction to Anthropology 
SOC 1003: Introductory Sociology 
ECON 2003: Principles of Economics I 
ECON 2013: Principles of Economics II 
ECON 2103: Honors Principles of Economics I 
FIN 2013: Personal Finance 



ART 2123: Experiencing Art 
MUS 2003: Introduction to Music 

 
3. Develop Ethical Perspectives 

a. Diversity 
 

HIST 1503: World History to 1500 
HIST 1513: World History since 1500 
HIST 1543 Honors World History to 1500 
PHIL 2003: Introduction to Philosophy 
PHIL 2043: Honors Introduction to Philosophy 
GEOG 2013: Regional Geography of the World 
ANTH 1213: Introduction to Anthropology 
ANTH 2003: Cultural Anthropology 
PSY 2003: General Psychology 
SOC 1003: Introductory Sociology 
LEAD 1003: Introduction to Leadership 

 
3. Develop Ethical Perspectives 

b. Empathy 
 

HIST 1503: World History to 1500 
HIST 1513: World History since 1500 
HIST 1543 Honors World History to 1500 
PHIL 2003: Introduction to Philosophy 
PHIL 2043: Honors Introduction to Philosophy 
ANTH 1213: Introduction to Anthropology 
ANTH 2003: Cultural Anthropology 
PSY 2003: General Psychology 
SOC 1003: Introductory Sociology 
LEAD 1003: Introduction to Leadership 

 
3. Develop Ethical Perspectives 

c. Leadership 
 

PHIL 2003: Introduction to Philosophy 
PHIL 2043: Honors Introduction to Philosophy 
COMM 2173: Business and Professional Speaking 
LEAD 1003: Introduction to Leadership 

 
4. Apply Scientific and Quantitative Reasoning 

a. Scientific Reasoning 
 

AGBU 2073: Principles of Agricultural Microeconomics 
BIOL 1014: Introduction to Biological Sciences 
ENVS 1004: Principles of Environmental Science 
CHEM 1113: Survey of Chemistry 
CHEM 1111: Survey of Chemistry Lab 
CHEM 2124 with CHEM 2120: General Chemistry I 
CHEM 2134: General Chemistry II 
GEOL 1004: Essentials of Earth Science 
GEOL 1014: Physical Geology 
GEOL 2024: Historical Geology 
PHSC 1013: Physical Science 
PHSC 1053 with PHSC 1051: Astronomy and Observational 
Lab 
PHYS 2014 and PHYS 2000: Algebra-Based Physics I 
PHYS 2024 with PHYS 2010: Algebra-Based Physics II 
PHYS 2114 with PHYS 2000: Calculus-Based Physics 
PHYS 2124 with PHYS 2010: Calculus-Based Physics II 



PSY 2003: General Psychology 
FIN 2013: Personal Finance 

 
 
4. Apply Scientific and Quantitative Reasoning 

b. Quantitative Reasoning 
 

AGBU 2063: Principles of Agricultural Macroeconomics 
AGBU 2073: Principles of Agricultural Microeconomics 
MATH 1003: Quantitative Literacy 
MATH 1113: College Algebra 
STAT 2163: Introduction to Statistical Methods 

 
5. Apply the Value of the Arts and Humanities 

 
ENGL 2003: Introduction to World Literature 
ENGL 2013: Introduction to American Literature 
ENGL 2023: Honors Introduction to World Literature 
ENGL 2173: Introduction to Film (paired with JOUR 2173: 
Introduction to Film, via the course objectives form 
submitted during Fall 2020) 
ENGL 2183: Honors Introduction to Film 
AMST 2003: American Studies 
HIST 1503: World History to 1500 
HIST 1513: World History since 1500 
HIST 1543 Honors World History to 1500 
TH 2273: Introduction to Theatre 
ART 2123: Experiencing Art 
MUS 2003: Introduction to Music 

 
6. Practice Civic Engagement 
 

POSL 2003: American Government 

 


